33. Apoldaer Moorentallauf 2011

Ergebnissliste Wertung * Thiringer Meisterschaft * Altersklasse

Platz  Str-Nr

Gesamtzeit

Name, Vorname

JG

Stadt oder Verein

Wettkampf 5: 21 km Halbmarathon

Altersklasse: M20

1 31

2 56

3 2

4 32

5 33

6 36

7 72

8 13
Altersklasse: M30

1 48

2 60

3 46

4 25

5 8

6 73

7 12
Altersklasse: M35

1 39

2 38

3 93
Altersklasse: M40

1 14
Altersklasse: M45

1 40

2 61

3 41

4 58

5 82

6 85

7 95

8 81

9 70

10 27

11 21
Altersklasse: M50

1 47

2 84

3 28
Altersklasse: M55

1 7

2 34

3 79
Altersklasse: M60

1 105

2 15

3 19

4 62
Altersklasse: M65

1 1

Altersklasse: M70

01:11:21
01:18:46
01:18:58
01:20:50
01:28:59
01:33:22
01:34:38
01:59:21

01:12:37
01:18:10
01:18:49
01:26:38
01:28:50
01:30:04
01:41:15

01:25:56
01:28:37
01:52:41

02:15:49

01:26:14
01:29:06
01:29:35
01:31:03
01:31:13
01:31:48
01:32:38
01:32:41
01:49:31
01:57:17
02:09:54

01:29:58
01:32:04
01:34:53

01:47:06
01:47:14
02:59:48

01:30:00
01:41:46
01:46:42
02:02:00

01:48:08

Fritsch, Alexander
Hausler, Thomas
Gottert, Markus
Minster, Marian
Senz, Stefan

Holland - Cunz, Florian
Ertel, Martin

Horn, Sebastian

Muiller, Michael

Hirt, Daniel

Grol3e, Rene
RofRmann, Frank
DreyRig, Christian
Spangenberg, Andreas
Hirsch, Steffen

Reich, Michael
Mehr, Ralf
Kiesewetter, Matthias

Jonke, Lutz

Schrader, Bernd
Jaeger, Frank
Walch, Ferdy
Roubitschek, Silvio
Gloger, Andreas
Pelzel, Mario
Ohlhorst, Frank
Beyer, Steffen
Kaufmann, Andre
Taubmann, Ralf
Freiberg, Gunter

Manthee, Frank
Kurch, Jorg
Klopfel, Jurgen

Bondkowski, Martin
Wachter, Hartmut
Zimmermann, Uwe

Wahl, Martin
Leimcke, Karl - Heinz
Schoénlebe, Reiner
Richter, Konrad

Erdmann, Hartmut

84
87
89
85
88
90
82
88

81
79
78
81
79
80
78

75
73
72

70

64
64
64
65
64
64
62
63
62
63
63

58
59
59

52
52
55

50
51
49
48

42

LSV Lokomotive Arnstadt

SV Hermsdorf

1. SV Gera

LSV Lokomotive Arnstadt

LSV Lokomotive Arnstadt
Polizeisportverein Meiningen 90 e.V.
TSV 1880 Gera - Zwotzen e.V.

AC Apolda Apolda

SV Gliickauf Sondershausen e.V.
SV Sémmerda

SV Gliickauf Sondershausen e.V.
GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein e.V.
AC Apolda

TSV 1880 Gera - Zwotzen e.V.

AC Apolda

Polizeisportverein Meiningen 90 e.V.
Polizeisportverein Meiningen 90 e.V. Mei
LAC Rudolstadt

AC Apolda

Polizeisportverein Meiningen 90 e.V.
SV Sémmerda

Polizeisportverein Meiningen 90 e.V.
SV Hermsdorf

VfL 28 Ellrich

ViL 28 Ellrich

Rudolstadt

VfL 28 Ellrich

TSV Germania 1887 e.V.

HSV Weimar Weimar

Blau Weil3 Niederro3la Niederrof3la

SV Gliickauf Sondershausen e.V.
ViL 28 Ellrich
LAC Rudolstadt Rudolstadt

AC Apolda
LSV Lokomotive Arnstadt
USV Jena

WSV Oberhof 05
AC Apolda
Apoldaer LV 90
SV Sémmerda

1. SC 1911 Heiligenstadt
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33. Apoldaer Moorentallauf 2011

Ergebnissliste Wertung * Thiringer Meisterschaft * Altersklasse

Platz ~ Str-Nr Gesamtzeit Name, Vorname JG Stadt oder Verein

1 35 01:49:46 KrauRRe, Reimund 39 LV Einheit Greiz

2 57 02:05:52 Mohr, Siegfried 40 SV Hermsdorf
Altersklasse: M75

1 83 02:10:52 Hartmann, Heinz 35 ViL 28 Ellrich

2 26 02:34:11 Winkler, Martin 32 GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein e.V.

3 e 03:01:11 Diez, Utz 34 USV Jena
Altersklasse: W20

1 92 01:19:06 Glaser, Carolin 86 Apoldaer LV 90

2 4 01:29:20 Puth, Katrin 82 1. SV Gera

3 11 01:30:36 Heinze, Juliane 87 AC Apolda Blankenhain
Altersklasse: W30

1 59 01:49:52 Voigt, Susanne 80 SV Hermsdorf
Altersklasse: W35

1 45 01:35:07 Schlundt, Peggy 76 SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnas

2 5 01:57:01 Bartl-OniRReit, Susan 76 AC Apolda Apolda
Altersklasse: W40

1 52 01:38:11 Thomas, Gesine 68 SV Bad Berka Bad Berka

2 6 02:37:25 Blumel, Susan 71 AC Apolda Kodderitzsch
Altersklasse: W45

1 49 01:45:00 Thorhauer, Henriette 65 SV Glickauf Sondershausen e.V.

2 30 01:55:40 Esche, Sonja 64 LSV Lokomotive Arnstadt

3 68 01:56:29 Buchner, Anette 64 TSV Germania 1887 e.V.

4 16 02:13:15 Mdller, Sylvia 63 AC Apolda
Altersklasse: W55

1 69 01:49:30 Gruner, Birgit 55 TSV Germania 1887 e.V.
Altersklasse: W65

1 96 02:08:59 OnifReit, Elisabeth 44
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